Master Goriziana 2022 2023

Giornata 01

01/10/2022 Firenze

ANDREA MONDI VE

PAOLO MUSSONI RN

ANDREA LOGLI FI

MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 02

DENIS MORINI BO

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN

EFREM ZANOTTI FC

ANDREA LOGLI FI

ANGELO CORBETTA FC
STEFANO NANNI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 03

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
EFREM ZANOTTI FC
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO NANNI FC

Giornata 04

ANDREA MONDI VE
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN

STEFANO NANNI FC
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
DENIS MORINI BO
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI

MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
ANDREA MONDI VE

ANDREA MONDI VE
IURI MINOCCHERI FC
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA

DENIS MORINI BO
ANDREA LOGLI FI
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA

EFREM ZANOTTI FC
IURI MINOCCHERI FC
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
STEFANO NANNI FC

1° SET
325 400
381 400
400 306
400 371
256 400
400 160
343 400
350 400

2° SET
320 400
400 177
331 400
400 398
400 310
363 400
230 400
400 371

01/10/2022 Firenze

1° SET
400 141
113 400
370 400
265 400
397 400
329 400
400 290
388 400

2° SET
249 400
321 400
400 353
154 400
356 400
232 400
206 400
392 400

01/10/2022 Firenze

1° SET
255 400
170 400
400 335
392 400
385 400
373 400
400 369
347 400

2° SET
400 394
354 400
400 347
400 327
374 400
400 286
400 257
400 354

01/10/2022 Firenze

1° SET
400 378
324 400
121 400
400 335

2° SET
400 380
400 369
212 400
326 400




MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA

Giornata 05

DENIS MORINI BO

ANDREA MONDI VE

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
ANDREA LOGLI FI

EFREM ZANOTTI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 06

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
ANDREA LOGLI FI

MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO NANNI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA

Giornata 07

DENIS MORINI BO
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
STEFANO NANNI FC

Giornata 08

ANDREA LOGLI FI

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN

DENIS MORINI BO

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
STEFANO NANNI FC
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
ANGELO CORBETTA FC

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

PAOLO MUSSONI RN

DENIS MORINI BO
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC
ANDREA MONDI VE

ANDREA MONDI VE

EFREM ZANOTTI FC

STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
ROBERTO RUSSO RA

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
ANDREA LOGLI FI

277 400 271400
400 378 400 246
397 400 108 400 |
400 355 400 226

01/10/2022 Firenze

1° SET 2°SET
400 264 400301 |

83 400 400 383
400 324 383400 |
400 165 327 400
283 400 400362
279 400 400 398
400 345 400314 |
400 368 400 384

18/02/2023 Forli

1° SET 2°SET |
173 400 400163 |
400 248 400 398
364 400 381400 |

93 400 321 400
400 110 400 387 |
188 400 235 400
400 336 246 400 |
349 400 400 88

18/02/2023 Forli

1° SET 2°SET
400 326 275400 |
400 285 400 182
400 348 237400 |
326 400 400 334
400 239 400307 |
400 283 387 400
157 400 400322 |
207 400 400 243

18/02/2023 Forli

1° SET 2°SET




ANDREA MONDI VE

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN

ANDREA LOGLI FI

EFREM ZANOTTI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 09

DENIS MORINI BO

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO NANNI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA

Giornata 10

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
STEFANO NANNI FC

IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 11

DENIS MORINI BO

ANDREA MONDI VE
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ANDREA LOGLI FI

ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
EFREM ZANOTTI FC
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA

ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
DENIS MORINI BO
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
STEFANO NANNI FC
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN

G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ANDREA MONDI VE
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
IURI MINOCCHERI FC
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
ANDREA LOGLI FI
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
ANDREA MONDI VE

ROBERTO RUSSO RA

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
ANDREA LOGLI FI

EFREM ZANOTTI FC

DENIS MORINI BO

STEFANO NANNI FC

PAOLO MUSSONI RN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI

IURI MINOCCHERI FC

310 400
239 400
241 400
304 400
210 400
400 218
400 289
400 367

18/02/2023 Forli

1° SET
332 400
400 260
332 400
270 400
329 400
400 255
400 229
400 367

18/02/2023 Forli

1° SET
400 368
399 400
240 400
304 400
400 286
332 400
400 321
238 400

15/04/2023 Faenza

1° SET

356 400
400 370
400 292
400 301
368 400
400 395
331 400
400 333

2° SET
400 169
368 400
220 400
186 400
139 400
291 400
252 400
248 400

2° SET
400 392
400 378
260 400
400 326
114 400
397 400
274 400
400 186

2° SET



Giornata 12

15/04/2023 Faenza

DENIS MORINI BO

MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
STEFANO NANNI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 13

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
PAOLO MUSSONI RN

ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO NANNI FC

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 14

ANDREA MONDI VE
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ANDREA LOGLI FI
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

IURI MINOCCHERI FC

Giornata 15

DENIS MORINI BO
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
PAOLO MUSSONI RN

STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
ANDREA LOGLI FI

ANDREA MONDI VE
ROBERTO RUSSO RA
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

DENIS MORINI BO
G.FRANCO GIANNETTI FI
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI
MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
EFREM ZANOTTI FC
ANDREA MONDI VE
ANDREA LOGLI FI

ROBERTO RUSSO RA
STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA
STEFANO NANNI FC

MASSIMO ESPOSTO AN
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI
PAOLO MUSSONI RN

DENIS MORINI BO

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA

P. GIORGIO ALESSANDRINI RA
ROBERTO RUSSO RA

IURI MINOCCHERI FC
MATTEO ANTONELLI FI

1° SET

15/04/2023 Faenza

1° SET

15/04/2023 Faenza

1° SET

15/04/2023 Faenza

1° SET

2° SET

2° SET

2° SET

2° SET




ANDREA LOGLI FI
ANGELO CORBETTA FC
ALESSANDRO LOGLI FI

STEFANO NANNI FC

ANDREA MONDI VE
EFREM ZANOTTI FC

STEFANO CAMPRINCOLI RA

MAURIZIO CECCHINI RN

[Classifica Parziale seconda tappa

G P V N P PtFATTI PtSUBITI

luri Minoccheri Fc 5 9 2 3 0 3708 3126 9
Paolo Mussoni Rn 59 2 3 0 3671 3353 9
Andrea Logli Fi 59 2 3 0 3576 3335 9
Matteo Antonelli Fi 5 9 2 3 0 3457 3261 9
P. Giorgio Alessandrini Ra 5 7 1 4 0 3649 2991 7
Stefano Camprincoli Ra 57 1 4 0 3613 3030 7
Angelo Corbetta Fc 5 7 2 1 2 3530 3501 7
Denis Morini Bo 5 7 1 4 0 3485 2988 7
G.Franco Giannetti Fi 56 1 3 1 3302 3636 6
Alessandro Logli Fi 55 1 2 2 3274 3523 5
Roberto Russo Ra 5 5 1 2 2 3144 3526 5
Andrea Mondi Ve 5 4 0 4 1 3318 3791 4
Maurizio Cecchini Rn 5 4 1 1 3 3311 3632 4
Stefano Nanni Fc 5 4 0 4 1 3231 3555 4
Massimo Esposto An 53 0 3 2 3076 3554 3
Efrem Zanotti Fc 5 2 0 2 3 3179 3722 2
|
Classifica generale dopo due Tappe

G P \Y N P  PtFATTI PtSUBITI
luri Minoccheri Fc 10 17 4 5 1 7607 6697 17
Stefano Camprincoli Ra 10 17 4 5 1 7340 6236 17
Denis Morini Bo 10 16 3 7 0 7126 6103 16
Paolo Mussoni Rn 10 15 3 6 1 7390 6917 15
Alessandro Logli Fi 10 14 3 5 2 7201 6819 14
Andrea Logli Fi 10 14 3 5 2 6879 6754 14
Angelo Corbetta Fc 10 13 4 1 5 7394 6807 13
P. Giorgio Alessandrini Ra 10 13 2 7 1 7078 6598 13
Roberto Russo Ra 10 13 3 4 3 6588 6977 13
Matteo Antonelli Fi 10 12 2 6 2 6860 7030 12
Andrea Mondi Ve 10 12 2 6 2 6840 7567 12
G.Franco Giannetti Fi 10 11 2 5 3 6084 7160 11
Stefano Nanni Fc 10 10 1 7 2 6798 7263 10
Maurizio Cecchini Rn 10 10 2 4 4 6725 7321 10
Efrem Zanotti Fc 10 6 0 6 4 6838 7474 6
Massimo Esposto An 10 5 0 5 5 6309 7334 5




